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Discipline:

Ranking / Standing Name:
FEI World Cup Jumping League: North America West Coast League (2012/13)
Ranking / Standing Date:

Jumping
FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings

10/03/2013 (include validated results from 30/05/2012 to 10/03/2013)

Ranking / Standing No: 34

Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B C D E F G Points
1 Nayel NASSAR EGY 2| 0 |17 11|12 | 20 |10*|10*| 17 | 17 94
2 Richard FELLERS USA 20 20 13 | 4* | 6* 6 1513 87
3 Ashlee BOND USA | 13 20 17 [ 3* | 5* | 0 | 2* 8 (20| 5 83
4 Karl COOK USA 13(6*[ 9|9 20| 13| 13| 4* 77
5 Lucy DAVIS USA 0|0 10|10| 0 |17|15|17| 8 | O 77
6 Saer COULTER USA 0|0 15 (3% [ 4| 7* | 15| 9 |12 13 13 77
7 TIFFANY SULLIVAN USA | 7* 10| 0 [5*|17| 8| 9| 0 |11]|5* |20 0 75
8 Rusty STEWART USA 20|15/ 8| 0| 3|8 |20| 0 |3 74
9 Lane CLARKE AUS 10| 8 20| 0 5 (12|11 66
10  |Jennifer CROOKS IRL (11 9 0|11 11|15 2* | 7 64
11 Duncan MCFARLANE NZL 20| 6 |11| 6 | 3*| 6 |10 59
12 Michelle FELLERS USA 15 6 (135 (13|00 52
13 Helen MCNAUGHT GBR 0 7(10(10(17| 1| 4 |1* 49
14 Richard SPOONER USA 13| 7 |13 0 11 44
15 |Jenn SEREK CAN | 20 5 7 32
16 NICK GEGEN USA 15(2 (410 910 30
17  |Jonathan ASSELIN CAN|12| 0| O 17 29
18  |Vinton KARRASCH USA 15 2|4 6 27
19  [John MC CONNELL USA 0|0 (13|11 24
20 |Alec LAWLER USA 120 |1 119 23
21 Lisa CARLSEN CAN 0o 123 | 8 23
22 Brian MORTON CAN | 9 13 22
23 Enrique GONZALEZ MEX 0| 2|15 17
* not counting points 6 best results to count 75 athletes participated, 55 obtained points
1 Langley BC (CAN) 31 Mav to 03 Jun 2012 2 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 06-10 Jun 2012 3 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 14-17 Jun 2012
4 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 5 Langley BC (CAN) 22-26 Aua 2012 6 Del Mar CA (USA) 29 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
7  San Juan Capistrano CA (USA) 11-14 Sep 2012 8 Rancho Murieta CA (USA) 02-07 Oct 2012 9 Del Mar CA (USA) 24-28 Oct 2012

10 Burbank CA (USA) 06-11 Nov 2012 11 Las Vegas NV (USA) 13-17 Nov 2012 12 Thermal CA (USA) 29 Jan to 02 Feb 2013
13 Thermal CA (USA) 05-10 Feb 2013 14 Thermal CA (USA) 19-24 Feb 2013 A Bromont QC (CAN) 18-22 Jul 2012
B  Lexington KY (USA) 31 Oct to 04 Nov 2012 C Verona (ITA) 08-11 Nov 2012 D  Wellington FL (USA) 28 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
E Geneva (SUI) 06-09 Dec 2012 F  Zurich (SUI) 25-27 Jan 2013 G Bordeaux (FRA) 08-10 Feb 2013
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Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B C D E F G Points
24 |TAMMY CHIPKO USA | 10 7 17
25 Samantha BUIRS CAN | 15 1 16
26 Mandy PORTER USA 6 7101|0 3 16
27 Michelle PARKER USA 714 0 5 0 16
28 Lise GREGORY USA 12 21110 15
29  |Jenni MARTIN-MCALLISTER USA 4 1|10(|7]|0 12
30 |John PEREZ COL 11 11
30 |JOSEPHINA NOR LANTZMAN BRA 11 11
32 |Cara ANTHONY USA | 2 9 0 0o 11
33 Manuel SENDEROS MEX 3 11
34  |Alicia FOSTER USA 9 0 9
35 Misti CASSAR USA 0 8|0 8
35 Katie WARING CAN | 8 8
35 |CAROLINE ANN LYNN USA 8 0 8
35 |Tiffany FONG CAN 8 8
39 Hap HANSEN USA 0 710 7
40 |Simon NIZRI MEX 0 310 4 7
41 Beda WACHTER CAN | 6 6
41 Paige DOTSON USA 6 0 6
41 Ben ASSELIN CAN 6 6
44 |JILL BLUNT USA | 3 3 6
45 Laura Jane TIDBALL CAN | 5 0 5
45 Alexandria SMITH CAN 5 0 5
* not counting points 6 best results to count 75 athletes participated, 55 obtained points
1 Langley BC (CAN) 31 Mav to 03 Jun 2012 2 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 06-10 Jun 2012 3 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 14-17 Jun 2012
4 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 5 Langley BC (CAN) 22-26 Aua 2012 6 Del Mar CA (USA) 29 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
7  San Juan Capistrano CA (USA) 11-14 Sep 2012 8 Rancho Murieta CA (USA) 02-07 Oct 2012 9 Del Mar CA (USA) 24-28 Oct 2012

10 Burbank CA (USA) 06-11 Nov 2012 11 Las Vegas NV (USA) 13-17 Nov 2012 12  Thermal CA (USA) 29 Jan to 02 Feb 2013
13 Thermal CA (USA) 05-10 Feb 2013 14 Thermal CA (USA) 19-24 Feb 2013 A Bromont QC (CAN) 18-22 Jul 2012
B  Lexington KY (USA) 31 Oct to 04 Nov 2012 C Verona (ITA) 08-11 Nov 2012 D  Wellington FL (USA) 28 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
E Geneva (SUI) 06-09 Dec 2012 F  Zurich (SUI) 25-27 Jan 2013 G Bordeaux (FRA) 08-10 Feb 2013
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NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B C D E F G

Jumping

FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings

34

North America West Coast League (2012/13)
10/03/2013 (include validated results from 30/05/2012 to 10/03/2013)

Points

47 Dominiqgue SHONE CAN 4 4
47 Lynne STEPHENSON CAN | 4 4
49 Francie STEINWEDELL - CARVIN USA 2 2
49  [Joie GATLIN USA 2 2
49 Patricio PASQUEL MEX 2
52  |Paris SELLON USA 1
52  |ALEXANDER GRAYTON CAN| 1 1
52 Audrey COULTER USA 1
52  |KARIANNE BOYCE-LOCKHART USA 0 1 1
Federico FERNANDEZ MEX 0 0
Antonio MAURER MEX of0foO 0
Guy THOMAS NZL 0
John PEARCE CAN 0 0
Mark WATRING PUR 0 0
Eduardo MENEZES BRA 0 0
Tamie PHILLIPS CAN 0
EVERARDO HEGEWISCH DIAZ INFA |MEX 0 0
EMILY GEORGE CAN 0 0
Andrea STRAIN CAN 0 0
Danielle KORSH USA 0 0
Jenna THOMPSON CAN|(O]|O|O 0
Francie SNEDEGAR USA 0 0
Séhnke THEYMANN GER 0 0 0

* not counting points

1

10
13

Langley BC (CAN)

6 best results to count

31 Mav to 03 Jun 2012 2

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 5
San Juan Capistrano CA (USA) 11-14 Sep 2012 8
Burbank CA (USA) 06-11 Nov 2012 11
Thermal CA (USA) 05-10 Feb 2013 14
Lexington KY (USA) 31 Oct to 04 Nov 2012 C
Geneva (SUI) 06-09 Dec 2012 F

75 athletes participated, 55 obtained points

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 06-10 Jun 2012

Langley BC (CAN)
Rancho Murieta CA (USA)
Las Vegas NV (USA)
Thermal CA (USA)
Verona (ITA)

Zurich (SUI)

22-26 Aua 2012
02-07 Oct 2012
13-17 Nov 2012
19-24 Feb 2013
08-11 Nov 2012
25-27 Jan 2013

3
6
9
12
A
D
G

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 14-17 Jun 2012

Del Mar CA (USA)
Del Mar CA (USA)
Thermal CA (USA)
Bromont QC (CAN)
Wellington FL (USA)
Bordeaux (FRA)

29 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
24-28 Oct 2012

29 Jan to 02 Feb 2013
18-22 Jul 2012

28 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
08-10 Feb 2013
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Ranking / Standing No: 34
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B C D E F G Points
JUSTIN RESNIK USA 0 0 0
Tracey EPP CAN| O 0 0
MANUEL ALVAREZ RUIZGALINDO MEX 0o|0f|O 0
TINA DI LANDRI USA 0
HUMBERTO QUIRARTE GOMEZ MEX 0
NICOLE BLOOM USA 0 0
* not counting points 6 best results to count 75 athletes participated, 55 obtained points
1 Langley BC (CAN) 31 Mav to 03 Jun 2012 2 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 06-10 Jun 2012 3 Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 14-17 Jun 2012
Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 5 Langley BC (CAN) 22-26 Aua 2012 6 Del Mar CA (USA) 29 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
7  San Juan Capistrano CA (USA) 11-14 Sep 2012 8 Rancho Murieta CA (USA) 02-07 Oct 2012 9 Del Mar CA (USA) 24-28 Oct 2012
10 Burbank CA (USA) 06-11 Nov 2012 11 Las Vegas NV (USA) 13-17 Nov 2012 12 Thermal CA (USA) 29 Jan to 02 Feb 2013
13 Thermal CA (USA) 05-10 Feb 2013 14 Thermal CA (USA) 19-24 Feb 2013 A Bromont QC (CAN) 18-22 Jul 2012
B  Lexington KY (USA) 31 Oct to 04 Nov 2012 C Verona (ITA) 08-11 Nov 2012 D  Wellington FL (USA) 28 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
E Geneva (SUI) 06-09 Dec 2012 F  Zurich (SUI) 25-27 Jan 2013 G Bordeaux (FRA) 08-10 Feb 2013
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